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Deyelopment &aMatching, | atform ‘

ST
'Iiixff Time

Venue

. Thursday, Oct 24,2019 | 13:30-18:00
. InnoSquare (3F., No. 108, Sec. 1, Chongxin Rd.,

Sanchong Dist., New Taipei City 241)

Agenda .

T1me

13:30-14:00
14:00-14:10
14:10-14:15
14:15-14:55

14:55-15:35

4 15:30-15:50
©15:50-17:30
17:30-18:00

Agenda
Registration
Opening Ceremony
TBMP Launching Ceremony/Group Photo
(1) Partnership For Developing Agribusiness Opportunities
—Alex Shyy,Deputy Secretary General of TatwanICDF
@ Increasing product value through innovative technologies
— Jacky Wu,V1ce President of Tatwan Cold Chain Association
Partnership for Better Agribusiness Ecosystem 1n Asia-Pacific
Panel1sts: -Representative from New Taipe1 City Government
-Representative from Taiwanese Bank
-Representative from The Confederation of
As1a-Pac1f1c Chambers of Commerce and Industry
-Representatives from SEA Agricultural Industry
Tea Break/Networking
Agribusiness Showcases
Business Matching and Networking

Adviser Organizer Co-organizer

TAIWAN !
New Taipei City Government



