## 2010

## Asia-Pacific Agribusiness Development & Matching Platform

Time: Thursday, Oct 24, 2019 | 13:30-18:00

Venue: InnoSquare (3F., No. 108, Sec. 1, Chongxin Rd.,

Sanchong Dist., New Taipei City 241)

Agenda:

Time	Agenda
13:30-14:00	Registration
14:00-14:10	Opening Ceremony
14:10-14:15	TBMP Launching Ceremony/Group Photo
14:15-14:55	<ol> <li>Partnership For Developing Agribusiness Opportunities         <ul> <li>Alex Shyy, Deputy Secretary General of TaiwanICDF</li> </ul> </li> <li>Increasing product value through innovative technologies         <ul> <li>Jacky Wu, Vice President of Taiwan Cold Chain Association</li> </ul> </li> </ol>
14:55-15:35	Partnership for Better Agribusiness Ecosystem in Asia-Pacific Panelists:-Representative from New Taipei City Government -Representative from Taiwanese Bank -Representative from The Confederation of Asia-Pacific Chambers of Commerce and Industry -Representatives from SEA Agricultural Industry
15:30-15:50	Tea Break/Networking
15:50-17:30	Agribusiness Showcases
17:30-18:00	Business Matching and Networking

## Adviser







Co-organizer

